Examination Schedule 2023-24

UNIT TEST- | PRELIM -1l STDX & XII TERM - 1 (IVto IX )

DATE DAY DATE DAY 01-Apr-24 Monday
24-Jul-23 Monday 04-Jan-24 Wednesday 03-Apr-24 Wednesday
25-Jul-23 Tuesday 08-Jan-24 Monday 05-Apr-24 Friday
26-Jul-23 Wednesday 10-Jan-24 Wednesday 08-Apr-24 Monday
27-Jul-23 Thursday 12-Jan-24 Friday 10-Apr-24 Wednesday
28-Jul-23 Friday 16-Jan-24 Tuesday 12-Apr-24 Friday
29-Jul-23 Saturday 18-Jan-24 Thursday 15-Apr-24 Monday

TERM UNIT TEST- 1l (IV-IX )

DATE DAY DATE DAY
18-Sep-23 Monday 11-Jan-24 Thursday
20-Sep-23 Wednesday 12-1an-24 Friday
22-Sep-23 Friday 16-Jan-24 Tuesday
25-Sep-23 Monday 17-Jan-24 Wednesday
27-Sep-23 Wednesday 18-Jan-24 Thursday
29-Sep-23 Friday 19-Jan-24 Friday

PRELIM-1 STD X & XII

DATE DAY TERM -1 (VIII- IX)
01-Dec-23 Friday 15-Mar-24 Friday
04-Dec-23 Monday 18-Mar-24 Monday
06-Dec-23 Wednesday 20-Apr-24 Wednesday
08-Dec-23 Friday 22-Mar-24 Friday
11-Dec-23 Monday 25-Mar-24 Monday

27-Mar-24 Wednesday




